Applicant: Motorola Solutions Inc.

EXHIBIT 3

EXTERNAL PHOTOGRAPHS - Pursuant to 47 CFR 2.1033(c) 12

The following photographs are attached.

1.

2.

Front view (Color Display and Numeric Display)
Back view

Top view

Bottom View (FCC label location)

FCC label (Close view)

RF exposure label (Close view)

Side view (Left)

Side view (Right)

Top view with microphone and rear accessory cable

Exhibit
3A
3B
3C
3D
3E
3F
3G
3H

3l

FCC ID: AZ492FT5862 / IC: 109U-92FT5862
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Applicant: Motorola Solutions Inc. FCC ID: AZ492FT5862 / IC: 109U-92FT5862

MOTOROLA

XFPA 5380

Ex 3A-2 - Front view (Numeric Display)

Ex 3B - Back view
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Applicant: Motorola Solutions Inc. FCC ID: AZ492FT5862 / IC: 109U-92FT5862

Ex 3C - Top view
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Applicant: Motorola Solutions Inc. FCC ID: AZ492FT5862 / IC: 109U-92FT5862

Ex 3D - Bottom view (FCC Label Location)
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Applicant: Motorola Solutions Inc. FCC ID: AZ492FT5862 / IC: 109U-92FT5862

MODEL : AAM28UMN9IKA1AN
S/TANAPA :  PMUF1651ABDNAA

| IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII||||||I|IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

CFCCID:  AZ492FT5862 |
IC : 109U - 92FT5862 |

 Made In Malaysla |

Ex 3E - APX4500 FCC label (Close View)

A

*ATTENTION!

Ex 3F - RF Exposure Label (Close View)
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Applicant: Motorola Solutions Inc. FCC ID: AZ492FT5862 / IC: 109U-92FT5862

Ex 3H - Right view
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Applicant: Motorola Solutions Inc.

FCC ID: AZ492FT5862 / IC: 109U-92FT5862

Ex 3l - Top view with microphone and rear accessory cable

Note:

1. Cables from the connector are wrapped and placed on the radio.
2. RF exposure label placed at the end of the Microphone cable.
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